
MOT History Report

Colour

KE12BBN

PEUGEOT BOXER
Fuel Type Date Registered

MOT Valid Until

White Diesel 23 July 2012

25 July 2024

MOT History

PASS

Date Tested
6 July 2023

Mileage
125,990

MOT Test Number
252874156004

Test Location Expiry Date
25 July 2024

FAIL

Date Tested
6 July 2023

Mileage
125,990

MOT Test Number
678977112781

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
12 July 2022

Mileage
122,809

MOT Test Number
879307681746

Test Location Expiry Date
25 July 2023

PASS

Date Tested
7 July 2021

Mileage
118,228

MOT Test Number
878574015269

Test Location Expiry Date
25 July 2022

FAIL

Date Tested
6 July 2021

Mileage
118,221

MOT Test Number
651113206432

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
14 July 2020

Mileage
114,159

MOT Test Number
129631458232

Test Location Expiry Date
25 July 2021

PASS

Date Tested
18 July 2019

Mileage
105,532

MOT Test Number
846039660569

Test Location Expiry Date
25 July 2020

1 of 2 Produced on 9 April 2024



FAIL

Date Tested
10 July 2019

Mileage
105,530

MOT Test Number
783714254656

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
5 July 2018

Mileage
93,279

MOT Test Number
183139121654

Test Location Expiry Date
25 July 2019

PASS

Date Tested
11 July 2017

Mileage
81,199

MOT Test Number
651739594966

Test Location Expiry Date
25 July 2018

FAIL

Date Tested
11 July 2017

Mileage
81,199

MOT Test Number
968313591511

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
11 July 2016

Mileage
76,515

MOT Test Number
118389313498

Test Location Expiry Date
25 July 2017

PASS

Date Tested
24 July 2015

Mileage
65,970

MOT Test Number
426225705216

Test Location Expiry Date
25 July 2016

FAIL

Date Tested
24 July 2015

Mileage
65,970

MOT Test Number
896395705255

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
26 July 2014

Mileage
45,404

MOT Test Number
487077304264

Test Location Expiry Date
25 July 2015

PASS

Date Tested
23 July 2013

Mileage
21,983

MOT Test Number
936494303221

Test Location Expiry Date
22 July 2014

The information above has been sourced from the UK Government’s DVLA website data portal and Brightwells do
not accept any responsibility for errors, misstatements or omissions within it. Up to date information and previously
recorded advisories can be found on the Government’s Check Your MoT website.
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